Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ESD—HBM 6kV 9kV
Target Applications
Order code (*) Grade Package  FG/RD Current Limit
MLX90287KZC-AAA000-RX Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG n/a
MLX90287LZC-AAA000-RX Automotive ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG n/a
MLX90287LLD-AAA000-RX Automotive DFN10 3*3mm FG n/a
MLX90297KZC-AAA008-RX Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG Yes
MLX90297KZC-ABA008-RX Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 RD Yes
MLX90297KLD-AAA009-RX Industrial/Consumer DFN10 3*3mm FG Yes
(*) More order code options available.  Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Disclaimer:
Devices sold by Melexis are covered by the warranty and patent indemnification provisions appearing in its Term of Sale.
Melexis makes no warranty, express, statutory, implied, or by description regarding the information set forth herein or